Challenge des 7 Mercenaires

Classement équipe

Nom équipe
Temps global :

Dossard  Nom

1950 SERRA

83 GANTIER
1145 JEGOU
2391 DEVELAY
1791 MALANDA
1881 VERCASSON
1343 MARIAUX

Classement équipe

Nom équipe
Temps global :

Dossard Nom

1954 CONVERT
82 CONVERT
1144 CHEVILLARD

2390 BISVAL
1790 BONIN

1880 TEPPE

1344 DANIEL

1

LE PLAN BAIX
26:08:26

Prénom Club
NICOLAS LE PLAN BAIX
PIERRE LE PLAN BAIX
LOIC LE PLAN BAIX
CAMILLE LE PLAN BAIX
NOEMIE LE PLAN BAIX
JEREMIE LE PLAN BAIX
FREDERIC

2
ND2BR

29:43:35

Prénom Club
PAUL ND2BR
FRANCK ND2BR
CHRISTOPHE ND2BR
OLIVIER ND2BR
AURELIE ND2BR
VIVIANE ND2BR
ANNE ND2BR

LE PLAN BAIX

Sexe

T <" n< <L
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T < <Z <Z

Course
Dungeon
85km
42km
12km
8km
38km
21km

Course
Dungeon
85km
42km
12km
8km
38km
21km

Challenge

7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires

Challenge

7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires
7 Mercenaires

Temps
0:05:08
12:56:55
5:12:53
1.07:27
0:52:13
3:48:07
2:05:43

Temps
0:05:42
13:09:21
6:29:43
1:13:07
0:52:29
5:55:45
1:57:28



